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LOOKING TO FARM?
73 acres with paddocks, fields and bush. Approx. 17 year
old custom brick home with att 2 car garage. Oak kit. cab-
inetry, b/i appliances. Breakfast area, mn fir fam rm, floor-
to-ceiling brick FP. Large fin.rec room. 6+ stall barn with
overhead storage set up for horses. Summer cottage in
the woods. Numerous outbuildings. Asking $599,900.

HANDYMAN SPECIAL!
Fabulous potential here. Main floor 3 bedroom home
requires complete renovation. Upper 1 bedroom apart-
ment already done. Asking only $159,900. Huge 50’ x

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING FOR LEASE
16000 s.f. with 2600 s.f. a/c offices well
maintained, lots of natural lighting, 12 ft clear,
radiant heat, 600 amp, 1 dock level, 1 drive in.
Available immediately. $6.50 s.f. incl TMI.
Tenant pays utilities. John Bartlett* 1-888-

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
Rockwood 3000 s.f. commercial plus 12 residentia
apartments. Work 60% complete. Potential

Janis Braida** 519-853-2086. 019-06 | 150’ lot. Call Janis Braida** 519-853-2086.  021-06 | 833-1945. 06-028 | Bartlett* 519-853-2086. 030-06 § Morgan* now! 519-853-2086. 031-06
BRAMPTON $299,900 $349,900

poois 3  bedroom Large 2268

Fabulous semi in the sq. ft., 4 bed,

location, and / heart of 3 bath home.

spacious 3 Mississauga. Beautiful fire-

bedroom . Minutes from place in main

do i -  401. Close to floor family

) condo In a r— ) aIlI amenities. room. Fully

e buling. Undeos il well Ta'“' . CAMBRIDGE TOWNHOUSE y o back and fenced-in
ained building. Updates include ceramic foyer, | =————————=———"————————= | Newly upgraded 4 bed townhouse near schools & relax by the ard with
newer bathroom fixtures, upgraded Iaundry HANDYMAN’S SPECIAL church. New laminate and ceramic flrs on mn flr wood fire- 4 Iyarge deck.

facilities. Asking $152,900. Call Dave Braida*

Large triplex needing TLC. One bedroom unit
is rented. 2 bedroom and 3 bedroom are

and rec rm. Renovated bathrm & mn fl. Fully fenced
in backyard backing onto greenspace. New siding,

$140,000 net income. $550,00 AS IS. John

COUNTRY - IN - TOWN!
FAST CLOSING AVAILABLE!

Wow! Overlooking conservation area this open concept bunga-

low has many upgrades including kitchen, roof, furnace, plank

flooring AND newly finished rec room with fireplace! Call Allan

place in your main floor family rm with a walk-
out to fully fenced in landscaped yard. Call

Close to all amenities and GO train station. Call
Natalie Fournier* 519-853-2086.

06-039

1-888-833-1945. 06-032 | vacant. Please call Natalie Fournier* 519- | new door, roof 2004, CAC. Perfect for 1st time buy- N L
853-2086 for further details. 06-033 | ers. Call Natalie Fournier* 519-853-2086. 06-035 ] Natalie Fournier* 519-853-2086. 06-036
® TRULY A = A INCOME
PRIVATE PROPERTY
LOCATION Live in one

SUPER TOWNHOUSE
Private yard backs on to greenbelt. Upgrades
include laminate flooring, upgraded kitchen,
fin basement, 3 bathrooms, gas fireplace.

$179,000. Pat Akers*. 06-040

Gorgeous pri-
vate treed
large 0.56 acre
property in pic-
turesque Eden
Mills, adjoining
park. Hardwood under carpet in DR and main
fl bdrms, large liv rm to cathedral ceilings,
games rm & possible 4th bdrm in the formal
attached insulated garage which can be con-
verted back. $289,900. Dave Braida*. 06-041

“NEW LISTING" $379,900
3 year old 2487 sq ft home walking distance to all
amenities. Enjoy the open concept features of the
home which has 9’ ceilings throughout. 3 bed, 3
bath, master w ensuite and walk-in closet.
Convenient 2nd floor laundry. Call Natalie
Fournier* 519-853-2086 for more info. 06-043

investment.
This  legal
duplex in
Acton  has

many
upgrades mcIudmg electncal plumbing, some win-
dows, roof. Great location for commuters and close
o schools and amenities. Asking $209,900. Call
Dave* or Janis** 905-853-2086. 06-044

$329,900 IN MISSISSAUGA
A little work will make this 3 bedroom sidesplit a
dream come true. Main floor family room, walk out
to rear yard. Quick closing if needed. Call Pat
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
STUDIO APT. $319,000
% Nicely deco- Like HM GREEI‘IBEFT
1| rated and Victoria her- 1230 Brittannia
super clean. self, ~ this Road South of
ey port oo’ 150 oy o1, E
2 ed,  totally j of Trafalgar Rd.
3 open concept. proud  and 1120 i frontage LEGAL TRIPLEX
Nice kltchen with breakast bar open to living l IrIgII;an‘gIrjaIIIZ Natural gasg : ?o%d Io;:al! N:]n fir unit reno(;s ;& tenantled
areas. Hip and attractive unit! Great central loca- - g for $950/month + 2 units ready for comple-
tion. Ensuite laundry & storage room, 5 appli- Riﬁe?usnggﬁg g;i?ésm Ogr(l%n::n;v ?,c’lﬂngoaz\gf ggts 2 nedenIIed tion, all building material will stay. Ideal for
ances included, central air, one car parking. No wells. Survey. [ investor or renovator. Good upside to reno

work to be done. Seller wants it sold! Shows

furnace and roof. High ceilings, country kit., 4
bdrms, Bonnie Sturgeon*. MLS#X880983.

http://maureen.ca . Maureen Plucinsky*. 218-06

& keep. $299,000. Bill McKeown** 905-

New board & batten bungalow on large lot. Huge
well lit family kitchen with island. 3 bdrms, master
has ensuite with whirlpool and walk-in closet. W/O
off dining room. $429,900. Allan Alls*/Steve
208-06

CURB APPEAL PLUS!
Gorgeous bungalow on huge extensive land-
scaped lot. Fam rm w/fireplace, French door walk-
out to deck, study w/vaulted ceiling, hardwood
floors, ceramics, California shutters, c/air, deck,
kitchen w/loads of cabinets! Hurry! Call Steve
Tancoo* 519-853-2086. 210-06

GEORGETOWN
TOWNHOUSE
WITH
BALCONY
This unit is gorgeous|
and offers newer lam-|
inate flooring in hall-
ways and bdrms, spa-|
cious living and dining|
rooms with w/o to bal-
cony, kitchen offers b/i
dishwasher, includes
| 5appliances, 2 under-
+| ground parking spots,
—ﬁ great views from bal-
cony, m/f laundry. Stop renting and make the move into|
home ownership. Call Dave* or Mike Krause* for your|

['$164,900

10+++. Michael Baron* 905-877-5211. 213-06 217-06 877-5211. 219-06 | personal viewi g 905-877-5211,
AUTHENTIC LOT FOR THE
QUEEN SALE PERFECT
ANNE 1896 $219,900 FAMILY
Many  original | In the charm- § HOME
features- ing village of In the perfect
e z ; = Columns! Porch! Terra  Cotta, neighbour-
. | Craftsmanship! close to Credit hood. This 4 >
CALEDON ESTATE HOME Inviting Cation, i bdrm split is PERFECT BUNGALOW
i vestibule. , immaculate i
Lovely 4 bdrm, fin. bsmt & walkout, 3 car d Impressive cen- & nature trails. inside and 3 bedroom raised bungalow. Well kept

garagem formal living rm, dining rm, sepa-
rate family rm, master bdrm with w/i closet &
ensuite, deck/gazebo, 154’ x 257’ lot.
$669,900. Bill** or Jan McKeown* 905-
877-5211. 224-06

tral hall, hardwood firs, curved wall of win-
dows & FP. Library w pocket doors, stained
glass, b/i bookcase. Heritage home eligible for
restoration grants. 1/G pool. 2 car garage.
Maureen Plucinsky* 905-877-5211. 228-06

Gorgeous
2.46 acre
building lot with town water & natural gas
available just up the road. Mariana Hrkac*
905-877-5211. 229-06

out. Inground
swimming pool in a huge, wonderfully land-
scaped back yard. large recreation room with
cosy gas fireplace. Call Mike Adams* 905-
877-5211. 231-06

home. Insulated garage. Bright, spa-
cious and thoughtfully designed. All this
in Erin Heights neighbourhood. Call Liz
Crighton*  905-877-5211.  MLS#
X940861 232-06|
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